TEMPEST All-in-One Mini Computer
DTD-718-17X
Compact Performance & Mobility
KEY FEATURES
Processor Options:
Intel® Core™2 Duo 2.0 GHz
Main Memory:
1GB standard
(expandable to 3GB)
I/O Ports:
(1) Serial
(1) Parallel
(2) USB
Ext. Keyboard/Mouse
(1) 100Base FX
Video Display:
17“ LCD
19″Optional
Graphics Resolution:
Up to 1600 x 1200
Removable Hard Drive Options:
- 80GB
- 120GB
Optional Web Camera, Headset & Mic
Drive Bay Options
- DVD ROM Drive
- CD-RW ROM Drive
- CD-RW/DVD ROM Combo Drive
- 3.5 Floppy
- Iomega 250MB Zip Drive
Other Options
- Additional Serial Ports
- Fiber Optic Interface
- Ilex Secure Fax Card
- ViaSat VDC-600
- Klas M4 controller
- Pedestal stand
- Carry Handle
Power:
110 – 260 VAC 50 – 410Hz 72 W
Dimensions:
17.25"W x 3.5"D x 13.6"H (with handle)
Weight: 15.7 lbs
(depending on configuration)
The DTD-718-X TEMPEST All-in-One computer has a
base configuration of an Intel® Core™2 Duo 2.0 GHz
processor, 1 GB RAM, 1.44 floppy disk drive, 24X CD ROM
drive, 80GB SATA removable hard drive and 17” XGA TFT
display. Also included are (1) serial, (1) parallel, (1)
external keyboard/mouse, and (2) USB ports.
The All-in-One is also available with an optional DVD,
CD-RW, Combo DVD/CD-RW, and 250MB Zip drive. All are
interchangeable with the CD ROM drive. RAM may be
expanded up to 3 GB. Additional serial and USB ports may
be added. Networking options include 10Base2, 10Base FL,
100BASE FX, and 1000BASE FX. A snap-on screen cover is
also included for mobility protection.
Built & Tested to meet the following TEMPEST standards:
•NSTISSAM 1-92 Level I
•AMSG 720B
Warranty is One Year Parts and Labor
Thin profile with retractable legs
and fold-out stand provides
convenience and portability.
ENDORSED
TEMPEST
MANUFACTURER
Canadian Sales: Presentey Engineering Products Ltd. 2784 Fenton Road, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada, K1T 3T7 +1(613)822-1251 sales@presentey.com
©2006, CIS Secure Computing, Inc. All rights reserved. All information subject to change.